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CITY OF THIBODAUX

PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION MEMBERS

Term Expires:

8/17/25

8/13/29

10/1/29

8/16/27

11/21/28

Clay Breaud (Chairman) PH: (WK) 876-6380
302 Ashland Drive (HM) 447-1275
Thibodaux, LA 70301 (Cell) 859-3359

claybreaud@providenceeng.com

Mark Kearns PH: (HM) 447-5839
112 Lafourche Drive (Cell) 381-4063
Thibodaux, LA 70301
mark@markkearns.com

Drew Andrews PH: (Cell) 688-8551
501 Ducros Drive

Thibodaux, LA 70301

drewla 1999@yahoo.com

Larry “Trey” Ledet PH: (Cell) 438-1006
309 Lagarde Street

Thibodaux, LA 70301

treyledet@gmail.com

Thomas Shanklin PH: (Cell) 859-2509
210 Belle Meade Bivd

Thibodaux, LA 70301

thomasshanklin@gmail,com
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